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Torneo FE IMPERIA 0403038C

Luogo IMPERIA  [Imperia - Liguria]
Periodo 04-09-2004 - 12-09-2004

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione
Arbitri D'ALESSANDRO FRANCESCO - 

Partecipanti 42

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

6 2N (sconosciuto) 1682 0 0 M

9 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0 M

14 2N Avanzi Gioni             ITA TOS PT 1700 0 0 1956 M 102890

20 2N Badano Giancarlo         ITA PIE AL 1691 0 0 1960 M 106824

28 2N Brighenti Alessandro     ITA LOM MI 1439 0 0 1957 M 111715

29 2N Busso Giovanni           ITA PIE TO 1580 0 0 1938 M 113626

12 3N Crolla Roberto           ITA PIE NO 1475 0 0 1932 M 100484

13 2N Degrassi Sergio          ITA PIE TO 1772 0 0 1954 M 102004

15 3N Donato Antonino          ITA LIG IM 1467 0 0 1952 M 105081

18 3N Donzella Matteo          ITA LIG IM 1584 0 0 1988 M 105091

32 3N Galaverni Marzia         ITA LIG IM 1517 0 0 1957 F 114646

25 2N Gallareto Stefano        ITA LIG SV 1691 0 0 1967 M 109417

19 2N Gardini Enrico           ITA LIG GE 1726 0 0 1962 M 105163

26 2N Gatti Franco             ITA PIE TO 1613 0 0 1946 M 110479

21 2N Giordanetti Giuseppe     ITA PIE BI 1598 0 0 1934 M 107628

30 1N Gjoni Tonin              ITA LIG IM 1757 0 0 1956 M 113844

11 2N Griffini Andrea          ITA LOM PV 1726 0 0 1966 M 100277

3 3N Jakus Lubomir            EE 1599 0 0 1939 M

7 2N Kostalek Otakar          EE 1664 0 0 20 M

38 3N Lanzillotta Daniele      ITA LIG IM 1580 0 0 1991 M 118637

31 2N Lo Dico Angela           ITA LIG IM 1703 0 0 1947 F 114645

24 2N Marello Giampiero        ITA PIE CN 1646 0 0 1945 M 109406

23 1N Noli Giovanni 1790 0 0 M 108828

4 3N Ondrich Jan 1572 0 0 M

41 1N Parigini Luigi           ITA PIE TO 1631 0 0 1921 M 120300

34 2N Parodi Alessandro        ITA PIE TO 1691 0 0 1990 M 116371

35 3N Pepe Savino              ITA LIG IM 1599 0 0 1959 M 117183

33 2N Pesce Gabriele           ITA LIG SV 1577 0 0 1991 M 116018

39 NC Pesce Leandro            ITA LIG SV 1452 0 0 1945 M 118863

10 2N Pocae Denis              EE 1549 0 0 20 M

1 2N Rabanser Harald          ITA ALT BZ 1733 0 0 1964 M

8 Rezanka Frantisek        EE 1561 0 0 20 M

27 2N Riba Raffaello           ITA LIG SV 1631 0 0 1963 M 110966

16 2N Ricca Giorgio            ITA LIG GE 1793 0 0 1989 M 105085

17 2N Rossi Cassani Gianni     ITA LIG IM 1601 0 0 1963 M 105086

22 3N Schieppati Fulvio        ITA LIG IM 1426 0 0 1930 M 108827

40 2N Sigmund Ingenuin         ITA ALT BZ 1712 0 0 1961 M 120257

36 2N Simeone Donato           ITA TOS LI 1763 0 0 1959 M 117446

2 2N Skvrna Zdenek            EE 1697 0 0 1933 M

5 3N Soukupova Teresa         EE 1599 0 0 20 F

37 NC Torrione William         ITA PIE CN 1446 0 0 1978 M 117713

42 3N Urbani Maurizio          ITA LIG IM 1512 0 0 1943 M 123882
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

6 2N (sconosciuto) 1682 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 M

9 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 69 0 M

14 2N Avanzi Gioni             ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 -72 0 1956 M 102890

20 2N Badano Giancarlo         ITA 1691 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1960 M 106824

28 2N Brighenti Alessandro     ITA 1439 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1957 M 111715

29 2N Busso Giovanni           ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1938 M 113626

12 3N Crolla Roberto           ITA 1475 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1932 M 100484

13 2N Degrassi Sergio          ITA 1772 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1954 M 102004

15 3N Donato Antonino          ITA 1467 0 0.00 0.00 0 -69 0 1952 M 105081

18 3N Donzella Matteo          ITA 1584 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1988 M 105091

32 3N Galaverni Marzia         ITA 1517 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1957 F 114646

25 2N Gallareto Stefano        ITA 1691 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1967 M 109417

19 2N Gardini Enrico           ITA 1726 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1962 M 105163

26 2N Gatti Franco             ITA 1613 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1946 M 110479

21 2N Giordanetti Giuseppe     ITA 1598 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1934 M 107628

30 1N Gjoni Tonin              ITA 1757 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1956 M 113844

11 2N Griffini Andrea          ITA 1726 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1966 M 100277

3 3N Jakus Lubomir            1599 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1939 M

7 2N Kostalek Otakar          1664 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 20 M

38 3N Lanzillotta Daniele      ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1991 M 118637

31 2N Lo Dico Angela           ITA 1703 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1947 F 114645

24 2N Marello Giampiero        ITA 1646 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1945 M 109406

23 1N Noli Giovanni 1790 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 M 108828

4 3N Ondrich Jan 1572 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 M

41 1N Parigini Luigi           ITA 1631 0 0.00 0.00 0 -60 0 1921 M 120300

34 2N Parodi Alessandro        ITA 1691 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1990 M 116371

35 3N Pepe Savino              ITA 1599 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1959 M 117183

33 2N Pesce Gabriele           ITA 1577 0 0.00 0.00 0 72 0 1991 M 116018

39 NC Pesce Leandro            ITA 1452 0 0.00 0.00 0 60 0 1945 M 118863

10 2N Pocae Denis              1549 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 20 M

1 2N Rabanser Harald          ITA 1733 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1964 M

8 Rezanka Frantisek        1561 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 20 M

27 2N Riba Raffaello           ITA 1631 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1963 M 110966

16 2N Ricca Giorgio            ITA 1793 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1989 M 105085

17 2N Rossi Cassani Gianni     ITA 1601 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1963 M 105086

22 3N Schieppati Fulvio        ITA 1426 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1930 M 108827

40 2N Sigmund Ingenuin         ITA 1712 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1961 M 120257

36 2N Simeone Donato           ITA 1763 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1959 M 117446

2 2N Skvrna Zdenek            1697 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1933 M

5 3N Soukupova Teresa         1599 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 20 F

37 NC Torrione William         ITA 1446 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1978 M 117713

42 3N Urbani Maurizio          ITA 1512 0 0.00 0.00 0 96 0 1943 M 123882
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